

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 99 of 2020

Kripa Ram Sahu **Versus** Parveen Kumar Sahu

WITH

FA/100/2020,FA/101/2020,FA/102/2020,FA/103/2020

05.07.2022	<p>Mr. Harshal Chouhan, Counsel for the appellant(s). Mr. Anshul Tiwari, Counsel for the respective respondent(s). Mr. Lalit Jangde, GA for the respondents/State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, a weeks' time is granted to rectify the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>