

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 99 of 2020

Kripa Ram Sahu **Versus** Parveen Kumar Sahu

FA/100/2020,FA/101/2020,FA/102/2020,FA/103/2020,

02/03/2023	<p>Shri Tanmay Thomas, Counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Shreyansh Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for the respective respondent.</p> <p>Shri Raghvendra Verma, GA for the State assisted by Shri Arijit Tiwari, PL and Shri Ashutosh Mishra, PL for the State.</p> <p>Let the paper-book be filed in accordance with the High Court Rules, 2007 within a period of 8 weeks.</p> <p>List the case for final hearing thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p> <p>ashu</p>