

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 99 of 2020****KRIPA RAM SAHU versus PARVEEN KUMAR SAHU****FA/100/2020****Order Sheet**

<b>10.04.2026</b>	<p>None for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. GA and Ms. Shivangi Agrawal, learned counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case for final hearing in the month of July, 2026 along with FA Nos. 100/2020, 101,2020, 102/2020 &amp; 103/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Sanjay K. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Sachin Singh Rajput) <b>Judge</b></p> <p>H.Ansari</p>
-------------------	---